LED-TV 32inch
DVB-T2/S2
Zimpertec GmbH & Co. KG
Am Maradies 3
97828 Marktheidenfeld,
Germany
Page 1 / 1
V1.0
Version: DATASHEET-TV-32-2025-03-20.DOCX
Subject to change without notice
• Low power consumption TV with
LED backlight
• Optimized for Operation with Litio
Solar 12.8V battery systems
• Various data inputs available
• DVB-T2/S2
TV case can modify without prior notice
Zimpertec’s LED Backlight TV with its low power consumption is ideal for Solar Home System applications.
The wide input voltage range can guarantee safe operation with 12V Battery systems. The power wire input is
ideal for Zimpertec’s Plug & Play technology.
Model: ZTV32TS2
Screen size 32”
Resolution 1366x768
DC-Power DC12V (9…18V)
Power Consumption: 12W (11-13W)
Standby Power Consumption: <0.3W
Brightness 100 – 120 cd/m2(typ.)
Video System PAL, SECAM, NTSC
USB input Video/Music/ Picture/Text
Input/output AVT/DVB-T/C/T2, DVB-S/S21)
ISDB-T2)
VGA, HD, Earphone out, Coax,
CVBS/Audio IN, USB
Power wire 3m AWG18, Barrel plug
4.8/1.7mm + extra plug for
Receiver connection
Remote control yes
Warranty 24 months
OSD Language English Arabis Chinese Italien
French Spanisch German